Video | VEZ-400 Mini PTZ Dome
VEZ-400 Mini PTZ Dome
u 26X optical zoom
u 600 TVL resolution
u True day/night camera
u Wide Dynamic Range (WDR)
u Compact, vandal-resistant (IK10 rated) enclosure

Size (Diameter x Height) Ø154 x 138 mm (H)
Bubble Ø112 mm Polycarbonate; Clear or tinted
Ordering Information
VEZ-413-EWCS VEZ-400 Mini PTZ
Dome 26X PAL camera, white, clear
bubble
VEZ-413-EWCS
VEZ-413-ECCS VEZ-400 Mini PTZ Dome
26X PAL camera, charcoal, clear bub-
ble
VEZ-413-ECCS
VEZ-413-EWTS VEZ-400 Mini PTZ
Dome 26X PAL camera, white, tinted
bubble
VEZ-413-EWTS
VEZ-413-ECTS VEZ-400 Mini PTZ Dome
26X PAL camera, charcoal, tinted bub-
ble
VEZ-413-ECTS
VEZ-423-EWCS VEZ-400 Mini PTZ
Dome 26X NTSC camera, white, clear
bubble
VEZ-423-EWCS
VEZ-423-ECCS VEZ-400 Mini PTZ Dome
26X NTSC camera, charcoal, clear bub-
ble
VEZ-423-ECCS
VEZ-423-EWTS VEZ-400 Mini PTZ
Dome 26X NTSC camera, white, tinted
bubble
VEZ-423-EWTS
VEZ-423-ECTS VEZ-400 Mini PTZ Dome
26X NTSC camera, charcoal, tinted
bubble
VEZ-423-ECTS
Accessories